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Resultat Nobel saluten 2017-12-09 

Arrangör: Hallsbergs PK 

 

    Mariette  

1 Björn Juhlin  ENSK  88  

2 Pekka Muhonen ENSK  84  

3 Magnus Bohman Mariestad  82  

4 Ove Karpnäs  Närtuna  79  

5 Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK 77  

6 Isac Frulla  Hallsberg PK 76  

7 Håkan Larsson  Kumla sport sk. 74  

8 Per-Anders Rundlöf Ärla SKF  74  

9 Christer Bergstrand Ärla SKF  71  

10 Mattias Nordström Ramsberg PSK 70  

11 Agne Strömberg Hallsberg PK 68  

12 Sami Minkkinen ENSK  68  

13 Alf Luth  Ramsberg PSK 66  

14 Hans Esbjörnsson Ärla SKF  55  

15 Nils Björkqvist  Hallsberg PK 45  

16 Lars Käck  Hallsberg PK 40  

17 Lars-Åke Millby Ärla SKF  39  

 

 

       Pistol  

1 Mattias Nordström Ramsberg PSK 89  

2 Peter Holm  Hallsberg PK 84  

3 Christer Björnberg Falköping SSK 84  

4 Birgitta Björnberg Falköping SSK 83  

5 Per-Anders Rundlöf Ärla SKF  81  

6 Sami Minkkinen  ENSK  72  

7 Alf Luth  Ramsberg PSK 70  
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Resultat Nobel saluten 2017-12-09 

Arrangör: Hallsbergs PK 

 

     S & W  

1 Peter Holm  Hallsberg PK  85  

2 Magnus Bohman Mariestad   85  

3 Christer Björnberg Falköping   82  

4 Mattias Nordström Ramsberg PSK  81  

5 Håkan Larsson  Kumla Sportskyttar  81  

6 Björn Juhlin  ENSK   76  

7 Alf Luth  Ramsberg PSK  75  

8 Pekka Muhonen ENSK   73  

9 Ove Karpnäs  Närtuna   70  

10 Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK  69  

11 Christer Bergstrand Ärla SKF   63  

12 Jimi Högfeldt  Tysslinge SK  40  

        

 

 

  

  


